E
 5
.9
95
.1
.1
/0
1.

13
477
TYPENSCHLÜSSEL
WKH05330 – 10  X
Basic model
Directional valve, hydraulically operated
Type
10	 =   2.5 bar spring pressure
11	 =   5    bar spring pressure
20	 = 20    bar spring pressure
Series
(determined by manufacturer)
DIMENSIONS
millimeter
subject to technical modifications
CAVITY
Metric 05330
Form tools
Tool Part No.
Countersink 170040
Reamer 1014203 millimeter
subject to technical modifications
Type "10" and "11"
hex. SW 22
torque
24+4 Nm
PERFORMANCE
Measured at ν = 34 mm²/s,Toil = 46 °C
Standard models
Model code Part No.
WKH05330-10X 710273
WKH05330-11X 710272
WKH05330-20X 3341739
Seal kits
Code Part No.
Seal kit WKH05330-XXXFKM 3006592
Type "20"
P
re
ss